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	УРСЮЗЕВА Вера Сергеевна
	Земельный участок

Земельный участок

Земельный участок

Жилой дом


	Общая долевая (1/3)

Общая долевая (1/2)

Общая долевая (1/3)

Общая долевая (1/6)

	600,0


1000,0


50270,0 


166,1
	Россия


Россия


Россия


Россия
	-
	Квартира

Комната
	35,0

15,6
	Россия

Россия
	-
	-
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